
Day Date Opponent Place 
Varsity 

B 
Varsity G JV Boys 

Tuesday 11/19/2019 
Pepperell 
(SCRIMMAGE) 

Pepperell 730 600  

Friday 11/22/2019 Cleburne Co.  Helflin, AL 730 600 430 

Saturday 11/23/2019 
Girls 
Tournament 

Mt. Zion  TBA  

Monday 11/25/2019 
Girls 
Tournament 

Mt. Zion  TBA  

Tuesday 11/26/2019 Bremen Bowdon 730 600 430 

Tuesday 12/3/2019 Ranburne Bowdon 730 600 430 

Thursday 12/5/2019 Darlington Bowdon 730 600  

Friday 12/6/2019 Gordon Lee Bowdon 730 600  

Tuesday 12/10/2019 Bremen Bremen 730 600 430 

Friday 12/13/2019 Trion Trion 730 600  

Saturday 12/14/2019 Temple Bowdon  600 430 

Thursday 12/19/2019 
SMI Carroll Co. 
Tournament 

Temple  TBA  

Friday 12/20/2019 
SMI Carroll Co. 
Tournament 

Temple TBA TBA  

Saturday 12/21/2019 
SMI Carroll Co. 
Tournament 

Temple TBA TBA  

Friday 12/27/2019 
Haralson Co 
Tournament 

Haralson 
County 

TBA TBA  

Saturday 12/28/2019 
Haralson Co 
Tournament 

Haralson 
County 

TBA TBA  

Monday 12/30/2019 
Haralson Co 
Tournament 

Haralson 
County 

TBA TBA  

Friday 1/3/2020 Mt. Zion Bowdon 730 600 430 

Saturday 1/4/2020 Excel Christian Excel Christian 530  400 

Tuesday 1/7/2020 
North Cobb 
Christian 

Bowdon 730 600 430 

Friday 1/10/2020 
Christian 
Heritage 

Bowdon 730 600  

Tuesday 1/14/2020 Gordon Lee Gordon Lee 730 600  

Friday 1/17/2020 Trion Bowdon 730 600  

Saturday 1/18/2020 Mt. Zion Mt. Zion 730 600 430 

Tuesday 1/21/2020 
Christian 
Heritage 

Christian 
Heritage 

730 600  

Thursday 1/23/2020 Darlington Darlington 730 600  

Saturday 1/25/2020 Dade County Bowdon 530 400 230 

Tuesday 1/28/2020 
North Cobb 
Christian 

NCC 730 600  



Friday 1/31/2020 Excel Christian Excel Christian 730 600  

Saturday 2/1/2020 
Region 
Tournament 

TBA TBA TBA  

Wednesday 2/5/2020 
Region 
Tournament 

TBA TBA TBA  

Friday 2/7/2020 
Region 
Tournament 

TBA TBA TBA  
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